Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
23
EX3F Series
Low-Profile Recessed
Edge-Lit Exit Sign

Min. 90
minutes
ordering information
Series / Faces Housing Colour voltage Panel Colour
EX38F= single face
EX39F= double face
TA= textured aluminum
OW= off-white
-U= AC/DC
-AC= AC Only
-UI= Self-Powered (90 Minutes)
-RC= red/clear*
-RW= red/white
-RM= red/mirror
-GC= green/clear*
-GM= green/mirror
*Single face only.
EXAMPLE: EX38FTA-U-RC